4/3/2021 TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

-
Cal Poly 4-Way

April 3,2021
Cal Poly-SLO - San Luis Obispo, CA
Events:

100

Women's 100 Meters Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Richardson, Kyla JR-3 Fresno Pacific

2. Bailey, Kyra JR-3 Fresno Pacific

3. Daniele, Shelby FR-1 Cal Poly

4. Okoh, Queen FR-1 Fresno State

5. Anthony, Zara SO-2 Fresno Pacific

6. Barthel, Emma FR-1 UC Santa Barbara
7. Cuevas, Alexa S0-2 UC Santa Barbara
8. Sales, Kyra JR-3 UC Santa Barbara

Women's 200 Meters Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Daniele, Shelby FR-1 Cal Poly

2. Lanz, Mariana FR-1 UC Santa Barbara
3. Aduaka, Belle FR-1 Cal Poly

4. Nardella, Victoria FR-1 Fresno State

5. Blankenship, Camryn SO-2 UC Santa Barbara
6. Cuevas, Alexa SO-2 UC Santa Barbara
7. Vezaldenos, Julia FR-1 Cal Poly

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

W:2.0

TIME

11.65

11.84

11.98

12.05

12.18

12.36

12.80

21.42

W:2.9

TIME

24.56

24.63

25.97

26.26

27.04

27.90

28.27
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https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/Cal_Poly_4-Way/
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740467/Fresno_Pacific/Kyla_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607449/Fresno_Pacific/Kyra_Bailey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523558/Cal_Poly/Shelby_Daniele.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534501/Fresno_State/Queen_Okoh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032975/Fresno_Pacific/Zara_Anthony.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537066/UC_Santa_Barbara/Emma_Barthel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048439/UC_Santa_Barbara/Alexa_Cuevas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6631077/UC_Santa_Barbara/Kyra_Sales.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523558/Cal_Poly/Shelby_Daniele.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537059/UC_Santa_Barbara/Mariana_Lanz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523557/Cal_Poly/Belle_Aduaka.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746663/Fresno_State/Victoria_Nardella.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537065/UC_Santa_Barbara/Camryn_Blankenship.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048439/UC_Santa_Barbara/Alexa_Cuevas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523565/Cal_Poly/Julia__Vezaldenos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
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Women's 400 Meters Finals

NAME

Pipion, Ceonna
Sharp, Chloe
Rind, Anisa
Flores, Madison
Aduaka, Belle

Blankenship, Camryn

NAME

Rosvall, Astrid
Camarena, Katie
Meade, Maddie
Hubert, Cassidy
Romanini, Mikaela
Diaz, Misty

Smith, Mikaela
Abusaid, Isabella
Manibog, Danae
Golmon, Hailey
Houk, Elizabeth
Chandler, Michelle
Armstrong, Aimee

Hoak, Kaia

800 Meters Finals Section 1

NAME
Diaz, Misty

Abusaid, Isabella

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

Women's 800 Meters Finals

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM
Fresno State
Fresno Pacific
Cal Poly
Fresno Pacific
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

TEAM
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

Top?
TIME
56.35
56.62
57.35
58.18
1:00.06
1:03.98
Top?
TIME
2:06.70
2:08.64
2:08.94
2:09.93
2:10.32
2:13.29
2:14.59
2:15.49
2:16.79
2:17.27
2:21.63
2:21.80
2:26.29
2:30.73
W: +0.0
TIME
2:13.29

2:15.49
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746665/Fresno_State/Ceonna_Pipion.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032977/Fresno_Pacific/Chloe_Sharp.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751689/Cal_Poly/Anisa_Rind.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032978/Fresno_Pacific/Madison_Flores.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523557/Cal_Poly/Belle_Aduaka.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537065/UC_Santa_Barbara/Camryn_Blankenship.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6894795/UC_Santa_Barbara/Astrid_Rosvall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6181951/UC_Santa_Barbara/Katie_Camarena.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6481256/UC_Santa_Barbara/Maddie_Meade.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523560/Cal_Poly/Cassidy_Hubert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6616995/Cal_Poly/Mikaela__Romanini.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886441/Cal_Poly/Misty_Diaz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599335/Fresno_Pacific/Mikaela_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537067/UC_Santa_Barbara/Isabella_Abusaid.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607450/Fresno_Pacific/Danae_Manibog.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7753274/Cal_Poly/Hailey_Golmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718502/UC_Santa_Barbara/Elizabeth_Houk.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6616994/Cal_Poly/Michelle_Chandler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384648/Cal_Poly/Aimee_Armstrong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384651/Cal_Poly/Kaia_Hoak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886441/Cal_Poly/Misty_Diaz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537067/UC_Santa_Barbara/Isabella_Abusaid.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
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NAME

Golmon, Hailey
Houk, Elizabeth
Armstrong, Aimee

Hoak, Kaia

NAME
Rosvall, Astrid

Camarena, Katie

Meade, Maddie
Hubert, Cassidy
Romanini, Mikaela
Smith, Mikaela
Manibog, Danae

Chandler, Michelle

TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

800 Meters Finals Section 2

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Women's 1500 Meters Finals

NAME YEAR
Diaz, Misty S0O-2
Miezava, Elena SO-2
Golmon, Hailey FR-1
Armstrong, Aimee FR-1
Hoak, Kaia FR-1
Fisk, Abigail JR-3
McCandless, Colleen FR-1

NAME

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

Women's 5000 Meters Finals

YEAR

TEAM TIME
Cal Poly 2:17.27
UC Santa Barbara 2:21.63
Cal Poly 2:26.29
Cal Poly 2:30.73
W: +0.0

TEAM TIME
UC Santa Barbara 2:06.70
UC Santa Barbara 2:08.64
UC Santa Barbara 2:08.94
Cal Poly 2:09.93
Cal Poly 2:10.32
Fresno Pacific 2:14.59
Fresno Pacific 2:16.79
Cal Poly 2:21.80

TopT

TEAM TIME
Cal Poly 4:28.27
Fresno State 4:31.73
Cal Poly 4:43.24
Cal Poly 4:52.18

Cal Poly 4:58.30

Cal Poly 5:11.32

Cal Poly 5:26.69

Topt
TEAM TIME

3/11


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7753274/Cal_Poly/Hailey_Golmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718502/UC_Santa_Barbara/Elizabeth_Houk.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384648/Cal_Poly/Aimee_Armstrong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384651/Cal_Poly/Kaia_Hoak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6894795/UC_Santa_Barbara/Astrid_Rosvall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6181951/UC_Santa_Barbara/Katie_Camarena.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6481256/UC_Santa_Barbara/Maddie_Meade.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523560/Cal_Poly/Cassidy_Hubert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6616995/Cal_Poly/Mikaela__Romanini.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599335/Fresno_Pacific/Mikaela_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607450/Fresno_Pacific/Danae_Manibog.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6616994/Cal_Poly/Michelle_Chandler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886441/Cal_Poly/Misty_Diaz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6986268/Fresno_State/Elena__Miezava.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7753274/Cal_Poly/Hailey_Golmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384648/Cal_Poly/Aimee_Armstrong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384651/Cal_Poly/Kaia_Hoak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6452187/Cal_Poly/Abigail_Fisk.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384652/Cal_Poly/Colleen_McCandless.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
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NAME YEAR
Rippey, Jasmine JR-3
Rivas, Sydnie SO-2
Anez, Andrea JR-3
Fernandez, Hailey JR-3
MacGregor, Sarah SO-2
Aguilar, Maribel FR-1
Mancilla, Araceli JR-3
Watkins, Lexi S0O-2
Queenan, Alexa FR-1
Jauregui, Mia FR-1
Roake, Lila FR-1
Gebrehiwot, Yorkabel FR-1

Women's 100 Hurdles Finals

PL

NAME

Ross, Molly
Draper, Shimona
Fredeen, Adelae
Perez, Kaitlynn

Swalve, Jessica

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

Women's 400 Hurdles Finals

PL

NAME

Ross, Molly
Hudson, Deja
Monti, Abigail
Draper, Shimona
Kimes, Chloe

Damron, Paige

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara

Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific
Cal Poly
Fresno Pacific
Fresno State
Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific

TEAM

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly
Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara

TEAM

Cal Poly

Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

TIME
17:34.39
17:35.36
18:00.37
18:10.22
18:10.47
18:37.86
18:43.28
18:48.74
18:55.68
19:09.78
19:13.28

19:17.89

W:1.4
TIME
13.69
14.86
15.07
16.83
17.13
TopT
TIME
1:00.31
1:03.69
1:04.76
1:05.63
1:06.08

1:09.67
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6631076/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jasmine_Rippey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886442/Cal_Poly/Sydnie_Rivas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6452214/UC_Santa_Barbara/Andrea_Anez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7011157/Fresno_State/Hailey_Fernandez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6894794/UC_Santa_Barbara/Sarah_MacGregor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740455/Fresno_Pacific/Maribel_Aguilar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607696/Fresno_Pacific/Araceli_Mancilla.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886440/Cal_Poly/Lexi_Watkins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740458/Fresno_Pacific/Alexa_Queenan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7736659/Fresno_State/Mia_Jauregui.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384654/Cal_Poly/Lila_Roake.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599333/Fresno_Pacific/Yorkabel_Gebrehiwot.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110697/Cal_Poly/Molly_Ross.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523559/Cal_Poly/Shimona_Draper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7769571/Cal_Poly/Adelae__Fredeen_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746664/Fresno_State/Kaitlynn_Perez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7536322/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jessica__Swalve.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110697/Cal_Poly/Molly_Ross.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534490/Fresno_State/Deja_Hudson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718506/UC_Santa_Barbara/Abigail_Monti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523559/Cal_Poly/Shimona_Draper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048440/UC_Santa_Barbara/Chloe_Kimes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537063/UC_Santa_Barbara/Paige_Damron.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html

4/3/2021

TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

Women's 4 x 100 Relay Finals

PL TEAM ATHLETES
1. Fresno Pacific

2 UC Santa
' Barbara Sofia Bailey

Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals

PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES

1. Fresno Pacific A

2. Fresno State A

3. Cal Poly A
UC Santa
4. Barbara A

5. Fresno State A

Women's High Jump Finals

PL  NAME YEAR

1. Ruotolo, Julianna SR-4
0o

2. Perez, Kaitlynn FR-1
0'0"

2. Haratani, Jazmine SO-2

00"

Women's Pole Vault Finals

PL  NAME YEAR

1. Tjerrild, Brooke JR-3
0o

2. Jaques, Sydney SR-4
0o

2. Hatzenbeler, Annie FR-1

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

TEAM

Cal Poly

Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara

TEAM

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Zara Anthony, Kyra Bailey, Danae Manibog,
Kyla Richardson

Alexa Cuevas, Mariana Lanz, Emma Barthel,

Danae Manibog, Mikaela Smith, Kyra
Bailey, Chloe Sharp

Nakyia Buckner, Daylee Dunn, Deja
Hudson, Victoria Nardella

Anisa Rind, Molly Ross, Mikaela
Romanini, Julianna Ruotolo

MARK

1.65m

1.56m

1.56m

MARK

3.90m

3.80m

3.80m

Top?

TIME

47.03
48.63

Top?

TIME

3:49.80
3:50.36

3:50.66

Abigail Monti, Chloe Kimes, Sofia Bailey, = .
Mariana Lanz 3:59.25

4.04.25

Topt
CONV
55"

51.25"

51.25"

Top?
CONV
12'9.5"

12'5.5"

12'5.5"

511


https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032975.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607449.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607450.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740467.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048439.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537059.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537066.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718499.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607450.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599335.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607449.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032977.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746657.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7814748.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534490.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746663.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751689.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110697.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6616995.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110698.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718506.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048440.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718499.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537059.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110698/Cal_Poly/Julianna_Ruotolo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746664/Fresno_State/Kaitlynn_Perez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048441/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jazmine_Haratani.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6648009/Cal_Poly/Brooke_Tjerrild.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110690/Cal_Poly/Sydney_Jaques.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751661/Cal_Poly/Annie_Hatzenbeler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
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PL

00"

00"

00"

00"

00"

00"

00"

10.

00"

10.

00"

10.

00"

Women's Long Jump Finals

PL

1.

2.

3.

NAME

Myers, Kayla

Hayward, Layne

Nolan, Roxanne

Sales, Kyra

Haratani, Jazmine

Wang, Julia

Barham, Haley

Hohenbrink, Taylor

Kline, Elena

NAME

Okoh, Queen

Barthel, Emma

Fredeen, Adelae

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/
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YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

Fresno State

Fresno State

Cal Poly

TEAM

Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

MARK

3.80m

3.65m

3.65m

3.50m

3.50m

3.50m

3.02m

3.02m

3.02m

MARK

5.57m

5.54m

5.47m

CONV

12'5.5"

11'11.75"

11'11.75"

11'5.75"

11'5.75"

11'6.75"

9'10.75"

9'10.75"

9'10.75"

Top?
CONV
18'3.25'

18'2.25"

17'11.5"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6648010/Cal_Poly/Kayla_Myers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537060/UC_Santa_Barbara/Layne_Hayward.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523562/Cal_Poly/Roxanne_Nolan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6631077/UC_Santa_Barbara/Kyra_Sales.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048441/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jazmine_Haratani.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6666105/UC_Santa_Barbara/Julia_Wang.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534486/Fresno_State/Haley_Barham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534487/Fresno_State/Taylor_Hohenbrink.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751662/Cal_Poly/Elena_Kline.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534501/Fresno_State/Queen_Okoh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537066/UC_Santa_Barbara/Emma_Barthel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7769571/Cal_Poly/Adelae__Fredeen_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
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PL NAME YEAR
4. Bins, Kaja FR-1
5. Weems, Jodeci FR-1

6. Abirached, Haley FR-1

7. LeBeau, Sierra SR-4

PL  NAME YEAR

1. Covington, Breanna  SR-4

2. Antic, Tijana SR-4
3. Abirached, Haley FR-1
4. Lanz, Mariana FR-1
5. Nash, Olivia SR-4
6. Weems, Jodeci FR-1
7. Jensen, Faith SR-4

Women's Shot Put Finals

PL  NAME YEAR

1. Norris-Dow, Christy SR-4

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

TEAM

Fresno State

Fresno State

Fresno State

Fresno Pacific

Women's Triple Jump Finals

TEAM

Fresno State

Fresno State

Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara

Fresno Pacific

Fresno State

Fresno Pacific

TEAM

Fresno Pacific

MARK

5.45m

5.44m

5.34m

4.44m

MARK

12.42m

12.17m

12.07m

11.94m

11.82m

11.10m

17.09m

MARK

13.82m

CONV

17'10.75"

17'10.25"

17" 6.25"

147"

Top?

CONV

40'9"

39'11.25"

39'7.25"

39'2.25"

38'9.5"

36'5"

36'4.75"

Top?
CONV

45'4.25"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534485/Fresno_State/Kaja_Bins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746666/Fresno_State/Jodeci_Weems.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746656/Fresno_State/Haley_Abirached.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740463/Fresno_Pacific/Sierra_LeBeau.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6104455/Fresno_State/Breanna__Covington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544282/Fresno_State/Tijana_Antic.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746656/Fresno_State/Haley_Abirached.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537059/UC_Santa_Barbara/Mariana_Lanz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740462/Fresno_Pacific/Olivia_Nash.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746666/Fresno_State/Jodeci_Weems.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607689/Fresno_Pacific/Faith_Jensen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6135399/Fresno_Pacific/Christy_Norris-Dow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
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PL NAME
2. Palma, Tori
3. DiPaola, Amelia

4. Rogers, Natalie

5. Lopez-Fuller, Amaya

6. Williams, Trinity

7. Johnson, Morgan
8. Moreno, Klaryssa
9. Sanchez, Gabriela

10.  Swalve, Jessica

11.  Khandhadia, Saloni

12.  Bins, Kaja

PL  NAME

1. Lopez-Fuller, Amaya

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/
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YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Women's Discus Finals

YEAR

FR-1

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara

Fresno State

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Fresno State

Fresno State

Fresno Pacific

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

Fresno State

TEAM

Cal Poly

MARK

12.84m

12.80m

12.69m

12.54m

12.43m

12.24m

12.16m

12.08m

11.60m

10.64m

9.78m

MARK

48.07m

CONV

42'1.5"

42'0"

41'7.75"

41'1.75"

40'9.5"

40'2"

39'10.75"

39'7.75"

38'0.75"

34'11"

32'1"

TopT

CONV

157'8"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6168417/UC_Santa_Barbara/Tori_Palma.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534510/Fresno_State/Amelia_DiPaola.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523564/Cal_Poly/Natalie_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523561/Cal_Poly/Amaya__Lopez-Fuller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534512/Fresno_State/Trinity_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534511/Fresno_State/Morgan_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6135400/Fresno_Pacific/Klaryssa_Moreno.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048445/UC_Santa_Barbara/Gabriela_Sanchez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7536322/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jessica__Swalve.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718505/UC_Santa_Barbara/Saloni_Khandhadia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534485/Fresno_State/Kaja_Bins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523561/Cal_Poly/Amaya__Lopez-Fuller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
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PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK CONV
2. Sanchez, Gabriela S0-2 UC Santa Barbara ~ 46.65m  153'1"
3. Spear, Amanda FR-1 UC Santa Barbara ~ 44.34m  145'6"
4. Rogers, Natalie FR-1 Cal Poly 43.95m  144'2"
5. Khandhadia, Saloni FR-1 UC Santa Barbara  40.83m 133" 11"
6. DiPaola, Amelia FR-1 Fresno State 40.56m  133'71"
7. Palma, Tori SR-4 UC Santa Barbara ~ 40.45m  132'8"
8. Johnson, Morgan FR-1 Fresno State 40.10m 131" 7"
9. Moreno, Klaryssa SR-4 Fresno Pacific 3824m 1255
10.  Norris-Dow, Christy SR-4 Fresno Pacific 38.15m  125'2'
11.  Erwin, Hope FR-1 Fresno Pacific 34.80m 1142
12.  Naranjo, Elizabeth FR-1 Fresno Pacific 27.67m 90'9"
Women's Hammer Finals Topt
PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK CONV
1. Chappell, Hannah JR-3 Fresno State 57.61Tm  189'Q"
2. Hallett, Emily SR-4 Cal Poly 54.32m 178'2"

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/ 9/11


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048445/UC_Santa_Barbara/Gabriela_Sanchez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537051/UC_Santa_Barbara/Amanda_Spear.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523564/Cal_Poly/Natalie_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718505/UC_Santa_Barbara/Saloni_Khandhadia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534510/Fresno_State/Amelia_DiPaola.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6168417/UC_Santa_Barbara/Tori_Palma.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534511/Fresno_State/Morgan_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6135400/Fresno_Pacific/Klaryssa_Moreno.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6135399/Fresno_Pacific/Christy_Norris-Dow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740465/Fresno_Pacific/Hope_Erwin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740464/Fresno_Pacific/Elizabeth_Naranjo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544290/Fresno_State/Hannah_Chappell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7056038/Cal_Poly/Emily_Hallett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

NAME

Thurston, Tahjnee

DiPaola, Amelia

Palma, Tori

Sanchez, Gabriela

Spear, Amanda

Williams, Trinity

Hitchan, Taylor

Moreno, Klaryssa

Johnson, Morgan

Norris-Dow, Christy

Rogers, Natalie

Hansen, Paige

Erwin, Hope

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/f/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Fresno State

Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara

Fresno Pacific

Fresno State

Fresno Pacific

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
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MARK

54.19m

53.77m

57.09m

47.88m

45.34m

43.18m

42.38m

41.80m

40.75m

40.73m

40.62m

39.45m

32.52m

CONV

177'9"

176'5"

677"

157°1"

148'9"

141" 8"

139'0"

137'2"

133'8"

138'7"

133" 3"

129'5"

106' 8"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6104459/Fresno_State/Tahjnee_Thurston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534510/Fresno_State/Amelia_DiPaola.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6168417/UC_Santa_Barbara/Tori_Palma.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048445/UC_Santa_Barbara/Gabriela_Sanchez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537051/UC_Santa_Barbara/Amanda_Spear.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534512/Fresno_State/Trinity_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7107051/UC_Santa_Barbara/Taylor_Hitchan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6135400/Fresno_Pacific/Klaryssa_Moreno.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534511/Fresno_State/Morgan_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6135399/Fresno_Pacific/Christy_Norris-Dow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523564/Cal_Poly/Natalie_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153341/Cal_Poly/Paige_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740465/Fresno_Pacific/Hope_Erwin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
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PL  NAME

16.  Naranjo, Elizabeth

PL NAME

1. Garcia, Alicia

2. Hallett, Emily

3. Hansen, Paige
4. Wallace, Kristen

YEAR

FR-1

Women's Javelin Finals

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

TEAM

Fresno Pacific

TEAM

Fresno Pacific

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

MARK

31.74m

MARK

36.19m

35.72m

35.60m

29.65m

CONV

104'2"

Top?

CONV

118'9"

mM72

116'9"

97'3"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740464/Fresno_Pacific/Elizabeth_Naranjo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740469/Fresno_Pacific/Alicia_Garcia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7056038/Cal_Poly/Emily_Hallett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153341/Cal_Poly/Paige_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153345/Cal_Poly/Kristen_Wallace.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/privacy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/tos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/director_info.html
mailto:info@tfrrs.org
https://www.directathletics.com/
https://xc.tfrrs.org/
https://florida.tfrrs.org/
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-
Cal Poly 4-Way

April 3,2021
Cal Poly-SLO - San Luis Obispo, CA
Events:

100

Men's 100 Meters Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Allison, Chineme SR-4 Cal Poly

2. Adedigba, Raphael JR-3 Fresno State

3. Matys, Hunter FR-1 Cal Poly

4. Searl, Ryan FR-1 UC Santa Barbara
5. Howard, Chris JR-3 UC Santa Barbara
6. Kirkland, Ahmad FR-1 Fresno State

7. Fong, Justin FR-1 UC Santa Barbara
8. Smith, Mark FR-1 Fresno Pacific

9. Bustos, Nathan JR-3 Cal Poly

10. Yan, Raymond JR-3 Cal Poly

11. Stewart, Kamon FR-1 Cal Poly

100 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

8. Smith, Mark FR-1 Fresno Pacific
9. Bustos, Nathan JR-3 Cal Poly

10. Yan, Raymond JR-3 Cal Poly

100 Meters Finals Section 2

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

Topt
TIME
10.68
10.78
10.90
10.97
10.99
11.06
11.09
11.27
11.33
11.39

11.81

W: 2.9

TIME
11.27
11.33

11.39
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https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/Cal_Poly_4-Way/
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110870/Cal_Poly/Chineme_Allison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6690876/Fresno_State/Raphael_Adedigba.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523597/Cal_Poly/Hunter_Matys.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718527/UC_Santa_Barbara/Ryan_Searl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630709/UC_Santa_Barbara/Chris_Howard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7593960/Fresno_State/Ahmad_Kirkland.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588485/UC_Santa_Barbara/Justin__Fong_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740445/Fresno_Pacific/Mark_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152232/Cal_Poly/Nathan_Bustos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152235/Cal_Poly/Raymond_Yan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523600/Cal_Poly/Kamon_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740445/Fresno_Pacific/Mark_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152232/Cal_Poly/Nathan_Bustos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152235/Cal_Poly/Raymond_Yan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html

4/3/2021

BE

11.
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200 Meters Finals Section 1
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PL

1

NAME

Allison, Chineme
Adedigba, Raphael
Matys, Hunter

Searl, Ryan

Howard, Chris
Kirkland, Ahmad
Fong, Justin

Stewart, Kamon

NAME

Esteves, Tyler
Searl, Ryan

Fong, Brendan
Matys, Hunter
Souto, Joey
Smith, Mark
Fong, Justin
Mispagel , Landon

Stewart, Kamon

NAME
Smith, Mark
Mispagel, Landon

Stewart, Kamon

NAME

Catmvinn TuldAr
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TEAM

Cal Poly
Fresno State
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara
Fresno State
UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

TEAM

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

TEAM
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

TEAM

NAl DAL

TIME

10.68
10.78
10.90

10.97

10.99
11.06
11.09
11.81
Top?
TIME
21.88
22.39
22.49
22.63
22.67
22.72
22.99
23.42

24.32

TIME
22.72
23.42

24.32

W: 0.5

TIME

N1 00

2/13


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110870/Cal_Poly/Chineme_Allison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6690876/Fresno_State/Raphael_Adedigba.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523597/Cal_Poly/Hunter_Matys.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718527/UC_Santa_Barbara/Ryan_Searl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630709/UC_Santa_Barbara/Chris_Howard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7593960/Fresno_State/Ahmad_Kirkland.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588485/UC_Santa_Barbara/Justin__Fong_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523600/Cal_Poly/Kamon_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152233/Cal_Poly/Tyler_Esteves.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718527/UC_Santa_Barbara/Ryan_Searl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588484/UC_Santa_Barbara/Brendan_Fong_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523597/Cal_Poly/Hunter_Matys.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751681/Cal_Poly/Joey__Souto.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740445/Fresno_Pacific/Mark_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588485/UC_Santa_Barbara/Justin__Fong_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588490/UC_Santa_Barbara/Landon_Mispagel_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523600/Cal_Poly/Kamon_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740445/Fresno_Pacific/Mark_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588490/UC_Santa_Barbara/Landon_Mispagel_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523600/Cal_Poly/Kamon_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152233/Cal_Poly/Tyler_Esteves.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html

4/3/2021
1.

PL

PL

2.

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

CSLeves, 1yiel ouU~4£
NAME YEAR
Searl, Ryan FR-1
Fong, Brendan FR-1
Matys, Hunter FR-1
Souto, Joey FR-1
Fong, Justin FR-1

Men's 400 Meters Finals

NAME
Turner, Joey

McCabe, Michael

Men's 800 Meters Finals

NAME

Poynter, Bobby
Chahal, Jimmy
Moon, Logan
Elefant, Mason
Alexander, Quinton
Mann, Kheva

Burd, Nathan
Schauerman, Thomas
Gordon, Charlie
Green, Preston
Saleh, Mohamed
Lopez, Roberto
Truijillo, Bryan
Fernandez, Stewart

LaCambra, Lucas

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

wdl ruly

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

TEAM
Fresno State

Fresno State

TEAM

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Fresno State

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
Fresno State
Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific

Cal Poly

£1.00

TIME
22.39

22.49
22.63

22.67

22.99
Top?
TIME
52.79
53.63
Top?
TIME
1:51.93
1:53.79
1:53.84
1:53.98
1:54.64
1:55.08
1:56.30
1:56.49
1:57.06
1:57.16
1:58.71
1:59.79
2:00.85
2:01.33

2:02.73
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
16. Bolton, Kaden FR-1 Fresno Pacific 2:02.97
17. Vogt, Joel FR-1 Fresno Pacific 2:05.20
18. Henschen, Austin JR-3 Fresno State 2:14.80
800 Meters Finals Section 1 W: +0.0
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
8. Schauerman, Thomas JR-3 Cal Poly 1:56.49
9. Gordon, Charlie FR-1 Cal Poly 1:57.06
11. Saleh, Mohamed S0-2 Fresno State 1:58.71
12. Lopez, Roberto SO-2 Fresno Pacific 1:59.79
13. Trujillo, Bryan FR-1 Fresno Pacific 2:00.85
14. Fernandez, Stewart JR-3 Fresno Pacific 2:01.33
16. Bolton, Kaden FR-1 Fresno Pacific 2:02.97
17. Vogt, Joel FR-1 Fresno Pacific 2:05.20
18. Henschen, Austin JR-3 Fresno State 2:14.80
800 Meters Finals Section 2 W: +0.0
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Poynter, Bobby SO-2 Cal Poly 1:51.93
2. Chahal, Jimmy S0-2 UC Santa Barbara 1:53.79
3. Moon, Logan FR-1 Cal Poly 1:53.84
4, Elefant, Mason FR-1 Cal Poly 1:53.98
5. Alexander, Quinton FR-1 Cal Poly 1:54.64
6. Mann, Kheva SO-2 Cal Poly 1:55.08
7. Burd, Nathan S0O-2 Fresno State 1:56.30
10. Green, Preston FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 1:57.16
15. LaCambra, Lucas FR-1 Cal Poly 2:02.73
Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/
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PL NAME YEAR
1. Chinn, Jarett S0-2
2. Opsahl, Elias SO-2
3. Smail, Rory FR-1
4. Richardson, Matt S0-2
5. Golpariani, Zane FR-1
6. Hickman, Brett SO-2
7. Lopez, Roberto SO-2
8. Saleh, Mohamed SO-2
9. LaCambra, Lucas FR-1
10. Bolton, Kaden FR-1
11. Zamora, Juan FR-1
12. Resendez, Jacob FR-1

Men's 5000 Meters Finals

Men's 110 Hurdles Finals
PL NAME YEAR

1. Thiara, Bikram JR-3

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

PL NAME YEAR
1. Kiprop, Patrick FR-1
2. Bennett, John SO-2
3. Thurman, Spencer FR-1
4. Banuelos, Bryan FR-1
5. Hawley, Sam FR-1
6. Guzman, Emmanuel FR-1
7. Reyes, Juanathan FR-1
8. Marshall, Augustus FR-1
9. Founds, Matthew JR-3
10. Schulz, Brian SO-2

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
Fresno State

Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific

Fresno Pacific

TEAM

Fresno Pacific
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
Fresno State

Cal Poly

Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara
Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara

TEAM

Cal Poly

TIME
3:52.28
3:54.23
3:55.25
3:58.24
3:58.62
3:59.62
4:02.08
4:03.23
4:06.55
413.77
4:19.02
4:19.57

Topt

TIME

14:23.64
14:26.75
14:34.07
14:35.98
14:41.41
14:59.11
15:07.50
15:14.09
15:15.47

15:51.48

W:1.7
TIME

14.42
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6647959/Cal_Poly/Bikram_Thiara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
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TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

2. Bates, Cullin FR-1 Fresno Pacific 14.45

3. Mispagel, Landon FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 15.05

4. Bouzigues, Dylan JR-3 Cal Poly 15.14

5. Hilton, Kijana FR-1 Cal Poly 15.18

6. Archie, Tamar FR-1 Fresno Pacific 15.34

7. Ostrinski, Garrett FR-1 Fresno State 15.38

8. Yan, Raymond JR-3 Cal Poly 15.40

Men's 400 Hurdles Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Chagnon, Jonathan SO-2 Cal Poly 54.52

2. Bates, Cullin FR-1 Fresno Pacific 55.55

Men's 3000 Steeplechase Finals Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Guerra, Anthony FR-1 Cal Poly 9:24.26

2. Hansen, Hayden SO-2 Cal Poly 9:46.74

3. Morris, Justin FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 10:01.90

4. Bryson, Travis FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 10:12.91

Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top?
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME
7 Cal Poly ﬁnir?teerrn,\e/]g\tlygon, Tyler Esteves, Joey Souto, 4125

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME
LCelPoy A JerEgees donetion Chognon Jooy | 3q7.7g
9 UC Santa A Brendan Fong, Chris Howard, Joshua 318.94

Barbara Godfrey, Elijah Hodge

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

6/13


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599308/Fresno_Pacific/Cullin_Bates.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588490/UC_Santa_Barbara/Landon_Mispagel_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523590/Cal_Poly/Dylan_Bouzigues.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523596/Cal_Poly/Kijana_Hilton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740451/Fresno_Pacific/Tamar_Archie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746655/Fresno_State/Garrett_Ostrinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152235/Cal_Poly/Raymond_Yan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6647957/Cal_Poly/Jonathan_Chagnon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599308/Fresno_Pacific/Cullin_Bates.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751672/Cal_Poly/Anthony_Guerra.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886457/Cal_Poly/Hayden_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588506/UC_Santa_Barbara/Justin__Morris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718519/UC_Santa_Barbara/Travis_Bryson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110870.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152233.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751681.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523597.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6690876.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7593960.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6595692.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746655.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152233.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6647957.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751681.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6647959.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588484.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630709.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588488.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630708.html
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PL

3.

4,

PL

PL

00"

00"

00"

00"

00"

5.

00"

00"

00"

00"

TEAM

Cal Poly A

Fresno State A

NAME

Schmitt, Kevin

00"

Walther, John

Ostrinski, Garrett

Bouzigues, Dylan

Gelpi, Stephan

NAME

Valles, Christian

Fegan, Ryan

Volpe, Zachary

Sison, Lorenzo

Gockel, Adam

Bresko, Mathis

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

SQUAD
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Ronnie Barrett, Nathan Burd, Ronaldo
Delgado, Austin Henschen

Men's High Jump Finals

YEAR

SO-2

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

Men's Pole Vault Finals

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

ATHLETES

TEAM

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Fresno State

Cal Poly

Fresno State

TEAM

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

MARK

2.01m

2.001m

1.95m

1.92m

1.86m

MARK

5.1Tm

4.85m

4.85m

4.75m

4.65m

4.65m

TIME

3:22.30

3:25.40

Top?

CONV

6'7"

67"

6'4.75"

6'3.5"

6'1.25"

TopT

CONV

16'9.25"

15°11"

15°11"

157"

15'3"

15'3"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7736661.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6876423.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6876425.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7402872.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153241/Cal_Poly/Kevin_Schmitt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153243/Cal_Poly/John_Walther.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746655/Fresno_State/Garrett_Ostrinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523590/Cal_Poly/Dylan_Bouzigues.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6104553/Fresno_State/Stephan_Gelpi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153242/Cal_Poly/Christian_Valles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718520/UC_Santa_Barbara/Ryan_Fegan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751667/Cal_Poly/Zachary_Volpe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6647969/Cal_Poly/Lorenzo_Sison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6647965/Cal_Poly/Adam_Gockel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523591/Cal_Poly/Mathis_Bresko.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html

4/3/2021

TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

PL  NAME YEAR
0o

7. Bartlett, Toby SO-2
0o

8. Gammal, Nick FR-1
0'0"

Men's Long Jump Finals

PL  NAME YEAR
1. Davis, Isaac FR-1
2. Jones, Bailey SO-2
3. Hanson, Ryan JR-3

4. Fernandez, Kevin SO-2

5. Godfrey, Joshua JR-3

6. Bustos, Nathan JR-3

7. Ostrinski, Garrett FR-1

8. LeBeau, Joe FR-1

Men's Triple Jump Finals

PL  NAME YEAR

1. Jones, Bailey SO-2

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

TEAM

Fresno Pacific

Cal Poly

TEAM

Fresno Pacific

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

Fresno State

Fresno Pacific

TEAM

Cal Poly

MARK

4.50m

4.20m

MARK

6.74m

6.63m

6.49m

6.39m

6.31Tm

6.24m

6.07m

59Tm

MARK

14.67m

CONV

14'9"

13'9.25"

Top?

CONV

22'1.5"

219"

21'3.5"

20'11.75"

20'8.5"

20'5.75"

19'11"

19'4.75"

Top?
CONV

48'1.75"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032349/Fresno_Pacific/Toby_Bartlett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7640621/Cal_Poly/Nick__Gammal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599309/Fresno_Pacific/Isaac_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152236/Cal_Poly/Bailey_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7225788/UC_Santa_Barbara/Ryan_Hanson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153239/Cal_Poly/Kevin_Fernandez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588488/UC_Santa_Barbara/Joshua__Godfrey_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152232/Cal_Poly/Nathan_Bustos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746655/Fresno_State/Garrett_Ostrinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740452/Fresno_Pacific/Joe_LeBeau.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152236/Cal_Poly/Bailey_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html

4/3/2021 TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

PL  NAME YEAR = TEAM

2. Mbamo, Glenn JR-3 UC Santa Barbara
3. Victa, Anthony JR-3 UC Santa Barbara
4. George, Ethan FR-1 UC Santa Barbara
5. Archie, Tamar FR-1 Fresno Pacific

6. Fernandez, Kevin SO-2 Cal Poly

Men's Shot Put Finals

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM

1. Cetti, Devon SO-2 Cal Poly

2. Freeman, Jared FR-1 UC Santa Barbara
3. Bradley, Moe FR-1 Fresno Pacific

4. Melendez, Cesar SO-2 UC Santa Barbara

5. Harris, George JR-3 UC Santa Barbara

6. Coronado, Gabriel JR-3 UC Santa Barbara

7. Conner, Wyatt JR-3 Cal Poly

8. Franco, Jesse FR-1 Fresno Pacific

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

MARK

14.49m

14.29m

13.69m

13.38m

13.24m

MARK

15.50m

14.98m

14.95m

14.72m

14.69m

14.66m

13.43m

12.85m

CONV

47'6.5"

46'10.75"

44'11"

43'10.75"

43'5.25"

Top?

CONV

50'10.25"

49'1.75"

49'0.75"

48'3.5"

48'2.5"

48'1.25"

44'0.75"

42' 2"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7110128/UC_Santa_Barbara/Glenn_Mbamo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718528/UC_Santa_Barbara/Anthony_Victa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588487/UC_Santa_Barbara/Ethan__George_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740451/Fresno_Pacific/Tamar_Archie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153239/Cal_Poly/Kevin_Fernandez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153238/Cal_Poly/Devon_Cetti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588486/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jared__Freeman_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740446/Fresno_Pacific/Moe_Bradley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7106994/UC_Santa_Barbara/Cesar_Melendez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630707/UC_Santa_Barbara/George_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630703/UC_Santa_Barbara/Gabriel_Coronado.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751652/Cal_Poly/Wyatt_Conner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740447/Fresno_Pacific/Jesse_Franco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html

4/3/2021 TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM

9. Haynes, Cameron S0O-2 Fresno State
10.  Calvin, Isaiah S0-2 Fresno State
11.  Zweifel, Nico JR-3 Fresno Pacific

12. Remlinger, Andrew  FR-1 Fresno State

13.  Rayo, Oscar S0-2 Fresno Pacific

Men's Discus Finals

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM

1. Freeman , Jared FR-1 UC Santa Barbara
2. Harris, George JR-3 UC Santa Barbara
3. Smith, William SR-4 Cal Poly

4. Dick, Brandon JR-3 Cal Poly

5. Remlinger, Andrew FR-1 Fresno State

6. Coronado, Gabriel JR-3 UC Santa Barbara

7. Cetti, Devon S0-2 Cal Poly

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

MARK

12.65m

12.52m

12.49m

12.30m

11.34m

MARK

52.756m

52.32m

51.80m

46.71Tm

46.05m

45.59m

43.57m

CONV

41| 6”

411"

40'11.75"

40" 4.25"

37'2.5"

Top?

CONV

173 1"

171'8"

169" 11"

153'3"

151" 1"

149'7"

142'11"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6595687/Fresno_State/Cameron_Haynes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746654/Fresno_State/Isaiah_Calvin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032957/Fresno_Pacific/Nico_Zweifel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7593961/Fresno_State/Andrew_Remlinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599279/Fresno_Pacific/Oscar__Rayo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588486/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jared__Freeman_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630707/UC_Santa_Barbara/George_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110883/Cal_Poly/William_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6647963/Cal_Poly/Brandon_Dick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7593961/Fresno_State/Andrew_Remlinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630703/UC_Santa_Barbara/Gabriel_Coronado.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153238/Cal_Poly/Devon_Cetti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

PL

NAME

Zweifel, Nico

Calvin, Isaiah

Bradley, Moe

Rayo, Oscar

Franco, Jesse

McCabe, Michael

NAME

Freeman, Jared

Conner, Wyatt

Gifford, Jack

Harris, George

Cetti, Devon

Remlinger, Andrew

Masterson, Colin

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/

TFRRS | Cal Poly 4-Way Track & Field Meet Results

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

Men's Hammer Finals

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Fresno Pacific

Fresno State

Fresno Pacific

Fresno Pacific

Fresno Pacific

Fresno State

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

Fresno State

Cal Poly

MARK

41.95m

41.54m

38.34m

35.67m

33.45m

31.38m

MARK

56.30m

52.69m

52.5Tm

50.40m

50.17m

49.24m

47.33m

CONV

137'7"

136' 3"

125'9"

117'0"

109'9"

102" 11"

Topt

CONV

184'8"

172" 10"

172'3"

165 4"

164' 7"

161'6"

155'3"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032957/Fresno_Pacific/Nico_Zweifel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746654/Fresno_State/Isaiah_Calvin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740446/Fresno_Pacific/Moe_Bradley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599279/Fresno_Pacific/Oscar__Rayo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740447/Fresno_Pacific/Jesse_Franco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6595692/Fresno_State/Michael_McCabe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588486/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jared__Freeman_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751652/Cal_Poly/Wyatt_Conner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7607693/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jack_Gifford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630707/UC_Santa_Barbara/George_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153238/Cal_Poly/Devon_Cetti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7593961/Fresno_State/Andrew_Remlinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6674034/Cal_Poly/Colin__Masterson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html

4/3/2021

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

PL

1.

NAME

Bultman, Noah

Haynes, Cameron

Zweifel, Nico

Franco, Jesse

Bradley, Moe

Rayo, Oscar

Men's Javelin Finals

NAME

Gockel, Adam

Schmitt, Kevin

Momaney , Nicholas

Bouzigues, Dylan

Calvin, Isaiah

Gammal, Nick

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67514/m/Cal_Poly_4-Way/
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YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Cal Poly

Fresno State

Fresno Pacific

Fresno Pacific

Fresno Pacific

Fresno Pacific

TEAM

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

Fresno State

Cal Poly

MARK

47.06m

43.40m

41.77m

40.48m

36.54m

34.22m

MARK

55.43m

55.27m

51.33m

49.87m

47.02m

46.66m

CONV

154'5"

142'5"

137'0"

132" 10"

119" 10"

112'38"

Top?

CONV

181" 10"

181" 4"

168' 5"

163'7"

154" 3"

153" 1"
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523592/Cal_Poly/Noah_Bultman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6595687/Fresno_State/Cameron_Haynes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032957/Fresno_Pacific/Nico_Zweifel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740447/Fresno_Pacific/Jesse_Franco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740446/Fresno_Pacific/Moe_Bradley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599279/Fresno_Pacific/Oscar__Rayo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6647965/Cal_Poly/Adam_Gockel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153241/Cal_Poly/Kevin_Schmitt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588492/UC_Santa_Barbara/Nicholas__Momaney_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523590/Cal_Poly/Dylan_Bouzigues.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7746654/Fresno_State/Isaiah_Calvin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7640621/Cal_Poly/Nick__Gammal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
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PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK CONV
7. Ostrinski, Garrett FR-1 Fresno State 4592m  150'8"
8. Tellez, Chris JR-3 UC Santa Barbara  41.73m 136" 11"
9. Bartlett, Toby S0-2 Fresno Pacific 36.49m 119'9"
\
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